Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000455501 3)))



H210004555013ABCX

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

From: ATA Connector

Fax Number

: (850)617~6380

From:

Account Name : THERREL BAISDEN, LLP

Account Number : I20140000065 Phone : (305)371-5758

Fax Number : (305)371-3178

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address: MMarquez@Therrelbaisden.com

LANARY OF STATE LANASSEE, FLORIDA

71:7:14 01

## MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE 65-48 Grand Avenue, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$50.00

DEC 1 6 2021

S. PRATHER

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

## **COVER LETTER**

Amendment Section TO: Division of Corporations 65-48 Grand Avenue, LLC Name of Surviving Party The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to: Michael Marquez, Esq. Contact Person Therrel Baisden, LLP Firm/Company 1 SE 3rd Avenue, Suite 2950 Address Miami, FL 33131 City, State and Zip Code

From: ATA Connector

mmarquez@therrelbaisden.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Michael Marquez

371-5758

Name of Contact Person

Daytime Telephone Number

Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Chifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tellahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/20)

## From: ATA Connector

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitte with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.	d to merge the following Flori	da Limited Liability Company(ies) in	F: 2
FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, a	nd jurisdiction for each mere	ng party are as follows:	AKK PEC
Name 65-48 Grand Avenue, LLC	Junisdiction New York	Form/Entity Type LLC	FILE.U  DEC 15 AM  AHASSEE, F
65-48 Grand Avenue, LLC	Florida	LLC	M 9: 12 STATE FLORIDA
SECOND: The exact name, form/emity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the salv	iving party are as follows:	<del>-</del>
Name 65-48 Grand Avenue, LLC	Jurisdiction Florida	Form/Entity Type LLC	

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with as.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOUR	TH: Please check one of the box	es that appl	ly to surviving ent	ity: (if applicable)					
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
	This entity is created by the marger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the dep Florida Statutes is:	t does not h ertment ma	nave a certificate on any process	of authority to transact b as served pursuant to s.	susiness in this state 605,0117 and Chap	a. The ster 48,			
						_			
68,605.	This entity sgrees to pay any m 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S. If other than the date of filing, her the date this document is filed	i. the delayed	l effective date of	the merger, which came					
Note:	If the date inserted in this block d locument's effective date on the I	loes not me Department	et the applicable s	natutory filing requirem	ents, this date will	not be listed			
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Part	<b>y</b> ;			Typed or Prin	nted			
	of Entity/Organization: 18 Grand Avenue, L.I	_	Signature(s):	1	Name of Indi	•			
	8 Grand Avenue, L		Zingh.		Tony DiPia	<del></del>			
				<i>,</i>		TA U	202		
General partnerships: Sig		(If no dire	ctors selected, sig	President or Officer nature of incorporator, er or authorized person thers	)	LAHASSEE,	1 OEC 15		
Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner Limited Liability Companies: Signature of an authorized person			er		— (V)	AM S	Ö		
Fees;	For each Limited Liability Comfor each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity:	-	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporate For each General 1 Certified Copy (o	Partnership:	\$35.60 \$25.00 \$30.00	9: 12		